Village of Spring Valley Police Department





Paul J. Modica

Body-Worn Camera Grant Memorandum of Understanding (MOU)

SV PRA
2.V. Y.B. H. was advised of and supports the efforts of the Spring Valley Police Department
to apply for the Department of Justice (DOJ) Body-Worn Camera Pilot Implementation Program
Grant. If awarded, these funds would be used to initiate a Body-Worn Camera program within the
Spring Valley Police Department. 5. V. P.B. A agrees to provide input to the Spring Valley Police
Department upon request in developing policies relating to the Spring Valley Police Department's
Body-Worn Cameras Program.
Social billaria PRN
Organizațión /
J. H. Clerk Toomic
Authorized Signatory
of Swinfeeman SVPBA president
etswinheeman svrum presisen
Name (Printed)
11/1/16
(6/10/1)
uate
Lil Moder
That I have
Paul J. Modica
Chief of Police

Village of Spring Valley Police Department

200 North Main St, Spring Valley, NY 10977 (845) 356-7400



Paul J. Modica

Body-Worn Camera Grant Memorandum of Understanding (MOU)

Thomas P. Zugibe, Rockland County District Attorney was advised of and supports the efforts of the Spring Valley Police Department to apply for the **Department of Justice (DOJ) Body-Worn Camera Pilot Implementation Program Grant**. If awarded, these funds would be used to initiate a Body-Worn Camera program within the Spring Valley Police Department. The Rockland County District Attorney's Office agrees to provide input to the Spring Valley Police Department upon request in developing policies relating to the Spring Valley Police Department's Body-Worn Cameras Program.

Rockland County District Attorney's Office
Organization
23
District Attorney
Thomas P. Zugibe
Name (Printed)
June 16, 2015
Date
011110
In I I'mourea
Paul J. Modica, Chief of Police
06/16/15
Date